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1 202 LANTZ, Theresa  (SWE) 16.540 1 16.640 4 17.080 2 17.280 4 16.640 4

2 207 SENINA, Elena  (RUS) 13.520 1 13.620 2 14.020 2 14.220 3 13.620 2

3 203 CAMPBELL, Katii  (USA) 13.670 2 13.870 3 13.420 5 13.920 2 13.870 3

4 204 KISELEVA, Olga  (RUS) 12.580 0 12.580 1 12.590 0 12.590 1 12.580 1

1 204 KISELEVA, Olga  (RUS) 12.580
2 207 SENINA, Elena  (RUS) 13.620
3 203 CAMPBELL, Katii  (USA) 13.870
4 202 LANTZ, Theresa  (SWE) 16.640
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1 119 BELLINGERI, Stefano  (ITA) 11.359 5 11.859 22 11.435 2 11.635 19 11.635 23

2 123 STRIDE, Michael  (GBR) 11.429 5 11.929 23 10.963 2 11.163 12 11.163 14

3 102 ALLAN, Patrick  (FRA) 10.299 12 11.499 21 10.488 10 11.488 16 11.488 22

4 121 SKARAINIS, Salvis  (LAT) DQ - DQ - - 24

5 111 HADESTRAND, Mikael  (SWE) 10.476 2 10.676 1 10.610 3 10.910 8 10.676 7

6 107 SCHAUB, Manuel  (SUI) 11.237 0 11.237 13 11.461 1 11.561 17 11.237 17

7 108 CIVIDINO, Mike  (CAN) 10.498 6 11.098 11 DQ - 11.098 13

8 113 GÖTHBERG, Hans  (SWE) 11.229 2 11.429 19 DQ - 11.429 21

9 112 OLSON, Steve  (USA) 11.423 0 11.423 18 10.880 7 11.580 18 11.423 20

10 103 WADSTEN, Henrik  (SWE) 10.781 2 10.981 4 10.390 1 10.490 4 10.490 4

11 115 SCHÖLLER, Heiko  (GER) 10.726 3 11.026 6 10.840 1 10.940 9 10.940 9

12 118 PRICE, Paul  (GBR) 11.024 3 11.324 16 11.210 11.210 14 11.210 16

13 120 KUZMINS, Janis  (LAT) 11.105 2 11.305 15 10.695 5 11.195 13 11.195 15

14 110 REGNIER, Claude  (CAN) 11.344 1 11.444 20 11.397 0 11.397 15 11.397 19

15 124 FLUITT, Gary  (USA) 10.570 8 11.370 17 11.160 9 12.060 21 11.370 18

16 117 BAUMANN, Christoph  (GER) 10.488 6 11.088 9 10.630 0 10.630 6 10.630 6

17 125 KOWALSKI, Dominik  (GER) 10.489 6 11.089 10 10.170 2 10.370 2 10.370 2

18 109 BARKER, Chris  (USA) 10.977 3 11.277 14 10.210 8 11.010 10 11.010 11

19 101 BERRUCHON, Vincent  (FRA) 10.920 3 11.220 12 10.720 0 10.720 7 10.720 8

20 122 CARRASCO, Richy  (USA) 10.900 1 11.000 5 10.850 2 11.050 11 11.000 10

21 105 KöNIGSHAUSEN, Ramón  (SUI) 10.639 4 11.039 7 10.210 1 10.310 1 10.310 1

22 114 PIRNACK, David  (USA) 10.981 1 11.081 8 10.950 7 11.650 20 11.081 12

23 104 SEYFFARTH, Marcus  (SWE) 10.390 3 10.690 2 10.320 2 10.520 5 10.520 5

24 126 MITCHELL, Jason  (USA) 10.440 5 10.940 3 10.420 0 10.420 3 10.420 3

1 105 KöNIGSHAUSEN, Ramón  (SUI) 10.310
2 125 KOWALSKI, Dominik  (GER) 10.370
3 126 MITCHELL, Jason  (USA) 10.420
4 103 WADSTEN, Henrik  (SWE) 10.490
5 104 SEYFFARTH, Marcus  (SWE) 10.520
6 117 BAUMANN, Christoph  (GER) 10.630
7 111 HADESTRAND, Mikael  (SWE) 10.676
8 101 BERRUCHON, Vincent  (FRA) 10.720
9 115 SCHÖLLER, Heiko  (GER) 10.940
10 122 CARRASCO, Richy  (USA) 11.000
11 109 BARKER, Chris  (USA) 11.010
12 114 PIRNACK, David  (USA) 11.081
13 108 CIVIDINO, Mike  (CAN) 11.098
14 123 STRIDE, Michael  (GBR) 11.163
15 120 KUZMINS, Janis  (LAT) 11.195
16 118 PRICE, Paul  (GBR) 11.210
17 107 SCHAUB, Manuel  (SUI) 11.237
18 124 FLUITT, Gary  (USA) 11.370
19 110 REGNIER, Claude  (CAN) 11.397
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20 112 OLSON, Steve  (USA) 11.423
20 113 GÖTHBERG, Hans  (SWE) 11.429
22 102 ALLAN, Patrick  (FRA) 11.488
23 119 BELLINGERI, Stefano  (ITA) 11.635
24 121 SKARAINIS, Salvis  (LAT) -



Raw 
Time C

o
n

es Final 
Time R

u
n

 R
an

k

Raw 
Time C

o
n

es Final 
Time R

u
n

 R
an

k

1 317 HAZERA, Pierre  (FRA) 12.250 4 12.650 28 DQ - 31 12.650 31

2 306 MEGUID, Assanee  (GER) 12.372 5 12.872 30 12.044 3 12.344 21 27 12.344 27

3 333 BERTHOU, Hervé  (FRA) 11.449 0 11.449 6 11.550 0 11.550 8 8 11.449 8

4 346 MöHLMANN, Norbatt  (GER) 11.993 4 12.393 25 12.613 2 12.813 27 28 12.393 28

5 326 CASANO, Jean Michel  (FRA) 11.518 1 11.618 10 DQ - 14 11.618 14

6 335 LONGRIDGE, Dylan  (SUI) DQ - 11.345 11.345 3 4 11.345 4

7 332 WINSTON, Adam  (CAN) 11.892 4 12.292 24 11.647 11.647 10 15 11.647 15

8 351 DUPONT, Michel  (FRA) 11.567 1 11.667 11 12.276 1 12.376 23 16 11.667 16

9 342 LIEBER, Alexis  (SUI) DQ - 11.579 3 11.879 13 21 11.879 21

10 349 SAVELLI, Dominique  (FRA) 13.657 5 14.157 33 13.823 1 13.923 33 35 13.923 35

11 322 STENING, Erik  (SWE) 11.867 0 11.867 16 12.697 2 12.897 28 20 11.867 20

12 330 DEPIERRE, guilhem  (FRA) 12.407 6 13.007 31 13.217 3 13.517 32 33 13.007 33

13 311 HAGER, Tyler  (USA) 11.898 0 11.898 17 11.939 0 11.939 15 22 11.898 22

14 341 BAUER, Olle  (SWE) 11.822 2 12.022 21 11.923 2 12.123 19 24 12.022 24

15 315 STRIMER, Silvio  (SUI) 11.807 1 11.907 19 11.385 1 11.485 6 10 11.485 10

16 343 DELATTRE, Jean-Sebastien  (FRA) DQ - DQ - - 38

17 347 MöHLMANN, Ferdinand  (GER) 12.337 3 12.637 27 12.516 6 13.116 30 30 12.637 30

18 312 HADESTRAND, Viking  (SWE) 11.527 2 11.727 13 11.703 1 11.803 12 18 11.727 18

19 320 HOFSTETTER, Andy  (SUI) 11.115 1 11.215 1 11.187 0 11.187 2 2 11.187 2

20 327 GUSTAVS, Gailitis  (LAT) 12.331 1 12.431 26 12.408 2 12.608 25 29 12.431 29

21 355 Naudet, Seb  (FRA) 14.027 5 14.527 34 14.309 3 14.609 34 36 14.527 36

22 323 DIETERLE, Oliver  (GER) 12.285 5 12.785 29 12.890 5 13.390 31 32 12.785 32

23 309 PUENTEDURA, Mathias  (FRA) 13.624 21 15.724 35 13.492 16 15.092 35 37 15.092 37

24 313 HADESTRAND, Viktor  (SWE) 11.829 1 11.929 20 12.143 3 12.443 24 23 11.929 23

25 329 SALUENA, Antonio  (SWE) 12.045 1 12.145 22 12.070 0 12.070 17 25 12.070 25

26 318 DENNEBOUY, Jean-Sébastien  (FRA) 11.485 2 11.685 12 11.565 4 11.965 16 17 11.685 17

27 316 GUSTAFSSON, Pelle  (SWE) 11.217 4 11.617 9 11.388 5 11.888 14 13 11.617 13

28 302 HUYNH BACH SAC, Frédéric  (FRA) 11.665 1 11.765 14 11.764 6 12.364 22 19 11.765 19

29 324 CAMPBELL, DONALD  (GER) 11.300 1 11.400 5 12.075 2 12.275 20 6 11.400 6

30 321 THIEL, Johan  (SWE) 11.850 0 11.850 15 11.565 0 11.565 9 12 11.565 12

31 301 SAINT-CRIQ, Guillaume  (FRA) 11.874 4 12.274 23 12.040 6 12.640 26 26 12.274 26

32 303 GORDON, Sam  (GBR) 11.191 2 11.391 4 11.600 5 12.100 18 5 11.391 5

33 338 KINDLER, Holger  (GER) 11.403 5 11.903 18 11.448 0 11.448 4 7 11.448 7

34 310 BARRETT, Chris  (CAN) 11.479 1 11.579 8 11.269 2 11.469 5 9 11.469 9

35 344 MOEHLMANN, Markus  (GER) 12.665 4 13.065 32 12.548 5 13.048 29 34 13.048 34

36 314 FLOITGRAF, Karl  (USA) 11.130 1 11.230 2 11.405 3 11.705 11 3 11.230 3

37 304 RUDNIANSKI, David  (FRA) 11.294 2 11.494 7 11.102 4 11.502 7 11 11.494 11

38 325 JACKMAN, Brad  (USA) 11.324 0 11.324 3 11.023 1 11.123 1 1 11.123 1

1 JACKMAN, Brad  (USA) 11.123
2 HOFSTETTER, Andy  (SUI) 11.187
3 FLOITGRAF, Karl  (USA) 11.230
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4 LONGRIDGE, Dylan  (SUI) 11.345
5 GORDON, Sam  (GBR) 11.391
6 CAMPBELL, DONALD  (GER) 11.400
7 KINDLER, Holger  (GER) 11.448
7 BERTHOU, Hervé  (FRA) 11.449
9 BARRETT, Chris  (CAN) 11.469
10 STRIMER, Silvio  (SUI) 11.485
11 RUDNIANSKI, David  (FRA) 11.494
12 THIEL, Johan  (SWE) 11.565
13 GUSTAFSSON, Pelle  (SWE) 11.617
13 CASANO, Jean Michel  (FRA) 11.618
15 WINSTON, Adam  (CAN) 11.647
16 DUPONT, Michel  (FRA) 11.667
17 DENNEBOUY, Jean-Sébastien  (FRA) 11.685
18 HADESTRAND, Viking  (SWE) 11.727
19 HUYNH BACH SAC, Frédéric  (FRA) 11.765
20 STENING, Erik  (SWE) 11.867
21 LIEBER, Alexis  (SUI) 11.879
22 HAGER, Tyler  (USA) 11.898
23 HADESTRAND, Viktor  (SWE) 11.929
24 BAUER, Olle  (SWE) 12.022
25 SALUENA, Antonio  (SWE) 12.070
26 SAINT-CRIQ, Guillaume  (FRA) 12.274
27 MEGUID, Assanee  (GER) 12.344
28 MöHLMANN, Norbatt  (GER) 12.393
29 GUSTAVS, Gailitis  (LAT) 12.431
30 MöHLMANN, Ferdinand  (GER) 12.637
31 HAZERA, Pierre  (FRA) 12.650
32 DIETERLE, Oliver  (GER) 12.785
33 DEPIERRE, guilhem  (FRA) 13.007
34 MOEHLMANN, Markus  (GER) 13.048
35 SAVELLI, Dominique  (FRA) 13.923
36 Naudet, Seb  (FRA) 14.527
37 PUENTEDURA, Mathias  (FRA) 15.092
38 DELATTRE, Jean-Sebastien  (FRA) -


